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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies {Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Cortez Cemetery District Ballot Issue 6A - Vote For 1

Proposition MM (Statutory) - Vote For 1

54023377576816319259
0.030
8403
8403
85
1
1
85
0
0
0
0
Choice
No/Against
Yes/For
Choice
Yes/For

No/Against

Total
85
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W/L Votes Margin

W 2399
L 1665

734

W/L Votes Margin

W 4438
L 3871

567

Diluted Margin %
8.7349756

Diluted Margin %
6.74759015




Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 85

No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

imprinted ID Audited
102-10-4 Yes
102-11-15 Yes
102-14-22 Yes
102-17-14 Yes
102-20-21 Yes
102-25-17 Yes
102-32-15 Yes
102-36-23 Yes
102-45-6 Yes
102-45-14 Yes
102-52-7 Yes
102-55-6 Yes
102-59-14 Yes
102-66-18 Yes
102-67-11 Yes
102-69-16 Yes
102-72-4 Yes
102-72-13 Yes
102-72-15 Yes
102-79-18 Yes
102-82-12 Yes
102-83-17 Yes
102-86-11 Yes
102-86-17 Yes
102-88-8 Yes
102-89-9 Yes
102-94-22 Yes
102-97-10 Yes
102-98-15 Yes
102-102-12 Yes
102-104-18 Yes

102-107-1 Yes
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102-107-7
102-133-3
102-134-3
102-137-4
102-139-13
102-141-15
102-143-1
102-146-4
102-160-17
102-161-19
102-164-25
102-174-22
102-184-24
102-187-4
102-190-6
102-194-7
102-197-24
102-199-15
102-200-12
102-207-9
102-213-10
102-213-15
102-213-23
102-220-6
102-220-19
102-221-6
102-222-18
102-225-11
102-226-13
102-228-5
102-235-23
102-242-16
102-250-12
102-250-14
102-264-2
102-267-24
102-273-5
102-273-18
102-274-5
102-275-13

102-282-12
102-287-20
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102-297-4
102-303-3
102-306-15
102-312-18
102-316-17
102-319-19
102-321-22
102-324-4
102-325-16
102-326-6
102-328-11

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No




Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Cindy Wallace Mary Dodd

County Clerk

st Cop 00 Vool






